

JOB NAME: GATTIS SCHOOL ROAD WIDENING IMPROVEMENTS			
JOB LOCATION: ROUND ROCK, WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS			
OWNER: CITY OF ROUND ROCK			
BID DATE: June 27, 2017			
BID TABULATION			
BASE BID			
BID ITEM	ITEM NO.	SP NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION
			ROADWAY
1	0100 6002		PREPARING ROW
2	0104 6015		REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)
3	0104 6017		REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)
4	0104 6022		REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)
5	0104 6028		REMOVING CONC (MISC)
6	0104 6044		REMOVING CONC (FLUME)
7	0105 6061		REMOV STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (8"-20")
8	0110 6001		EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)
9	0132 6004		EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)
10	0160 6003		FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")
11	0162 6002		BLOCK SODDING
12	0168 6001		VEGETATIVE WATERING
13	0340 6011		D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22
14	0340 6048		D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-B PG70-22
15	0340 6050		D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C PG70-22
16	0351 6009		FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(14")
17	0354 6024		PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(2" TO 4")
18	0400 6006		CUT & RESTORING PAV
19	0401 6001		FLOWABLE BACKFILL
20	0402 6001		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION
21	0464 6003		RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)
22	0464 6007		RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)
23	0465 6180		INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY 2)(10")
24	0465 6203		INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY 1)
25	0465 6270		MANH (COMPL)(TY M)
26	0479 6001		ADJUSTING MANHOLES
27	0496 6002		REMOV STR (INLET)
28	0496 6007		REMOV STR (PIPE)
29	0496 6040		REMOV STR (RET WALL)
30	0500 6001		MOBILIZATION
31	0502 6001		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
32	0506 6036		SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL (6")
33	0506 6038		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)
34	0506 6039		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)
35	0506 6042		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (18")
36	0506 6043		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)
37	0529 6002		CONC CURB (TY II)
38	0529 6008		CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)
39	0529 6017		CONC CURB (TY F2)
40	0530 6001		INTERSECTIONS (CONC)
41	0530 6004		DRIVEWAYS (CONC)
42	0531 6002		CONC SIDEWALKS (5")
43	0531 6004		CURB RAMPS (TY 1)
44	0531 6010		CURB RAMPS (TY 7)
45	0536 6002		CONC MEDIAN
46	0644 6056		IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P)
47	0644 6057		IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(3)UA(T)
48	0644 6071		RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT
49	0644 6076		REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM
50	0662 6001		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)4"(BRK)
51	0662 6004		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)4"(SLD)
52	0662 6012		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)8"(SLD)
53	0662 6016		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)24"(SLD)
54	0662 6034		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)
55	0662 6039		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)12"(SLD)
56	0662 6043		WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)(MED NOSE)
57	0662 6048		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY I-C
58	0662 6050		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY II-A-A
59	0662 6056		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (TRAF BTN) TY W
60	0662 6058		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (TRAF BTN) TY Y
61	0662 6063		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)
62	0662 6095		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)
63	0662 6109		WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W
64	0662 6111		WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2
65	0666 6036		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
66	0666 6042		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)
67	0666 6048		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
68	0666 6054		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)
69	0666 6057		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)
70	0666 6078		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)
71	0666 6141		REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL)
72	0666 6300		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
73	0666 6312		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
74	0666 6315		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
75	0672 6007		REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C
76	0672 6009		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A
77	0677 6001		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")
78	0677 6003		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")
79	0677 6005		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")
80	0677 6007		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")
81	0677 6008		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)
82	0677 6012		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)
83	0685 6005		RELOCT RDSO FLSH BCN AM (SOLAR PWRD)

SMITH		PATIN	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
5,000.00	75,000.00	4,000.00	60,000.00
19.00	18,582.00	18.00	17,604.00
21.00	11,886.00	18.00	10,188.00
5.00	11,920.00	2.00	4,768.00
30.00	1,800.00	18.00	1,080.00
100.00	1,000.00	19.00	190.00
7.50	13,335.00	4.00	7,112.00
40.00	71,840.00	28.00	50,288.00
30.00	9,780.00	10.00	3,260.00
1.00	2,060.00	3.70	7,622.00
4.50	9,270.00	4.00	8,240.00
25.00	1,025.00	100.00	4,100.00
90.00	207,450.00	70.00	161,350.00
82.00	102,746.00	112.00	140,336.00
120.00	51,480.00	120.00	51,480.00
120.00	15,480.00	75.00	9,675.00
3.20	24,419.20	4.00	30,524.00
190.00	7,220.00	100.00	3,800.00
150.00	2,700.00	200.00	3,600.00
10.00	100.00	20.00	200.00
160.00	14,720.00	125.00	11,500.00
200.00	2,400.00	200.00	2,400.00
6,700.00	6,700.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
6,000.00	12,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
4,600.00	4,600.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2,000.00	16,000.00	850.00	6,800.00
1,000.00	2,000.00	850.00	1,700.00
12.00	624.00	10.00	520.00
34.00	5,950.00	10.00	1,750.00
100,000.00	100,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
5,000.00	45,000.00	2,000.00	18,000.00
6.50	819.00	10.00	1,260.00
9.00	1,134.00	2.50	315.00
2.25	283.50	1.00	126.00
4.50	9,468.00	15.00	31,560.00
0.60	1,262.40	1.00	2,104.00
20.00	3,960.00	50.00	9,900.00
15.00	30,030.00	40.00	80,080.00
140.00	28,700.00	40.00	8,200.00
110.00	22,770.00	72.00	14,904.00
80.00	18,000.00	68.00	15,300.00
68.00	73,780.00	68.00	73,780.00
1,400.00	12,600.00	1,500.00	13,500.00
1,600.00	3,200.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
70.00	6,720.00	68.00	6,528.00
500.00	500.00	850.00	850.00
500.00	500.00	850.00	850.00
415.00	2,490.00	850.00	5,100.00
150.00	150.00	500.00	500.00
1.40	420.00	2.00	600.00
1.20	1,191.60	2.00	1,986.00
2.75	706.75	3.00	771.00
11.50	115.00	12.00	120.00
1.10	3,548.60	2.00	6,452.00
8.00	576.00	8.00	576.00
425.00	425.00	414.00	414.00
11.00	264.00	11.00	264.00
11.00	220.00	11.00	220.00
9.50	285.00	10.00	300.00
9.50	570.00	10.00	600.00
1.30	1,073.80	1.50	1,239.00
1.40	3,329.20	1.50	3,567.00
3.25	1,192.75	2.00	734.00
3.25	750.75	2.00	462.00
1.75	1,176.00	2.00	1,344.00
5.00	3,080.00	6.00	3,696.00
10.00	1,510.00	10.00	1,510.00
125.00	1,625.00	135.00	1,755.00
150.00	300.00	160.00	320.00
150.00	750.00	160.00	800.00
5.00	60.00	6.00	72.00
0.90	953.10	1.00	1,059.00
0.90	190.80	1.00	212.00
0.75	2,639.25	1.00	3,519.00
8.00	448.00	9.00	504.00
6.50	1,118.00	7.00	1,204.00
1.50	8,605.50	2.00	11,474.00
3.00	930.00	4.00	1,240.00
5.00	520.00	5.00	520.00
10.00	90.00	10.00	90.00
270.00	1,080.00	300.00	1,200.00
300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00
4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00

84	0690 6057	REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN RAMPS	EA	11.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
85	0752 6005	TREE REMOVAL (4" - 12" DIA)	EA	5.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00
86	0752 6006	TREE REMOVAL (12" - 18" DIA)	EA	2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
87	0752 6008	TREE REMOVAL (24" - 30" DIA)	EA	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
88	1004 6001	TREE PROTECTION	EA	3.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
89	6001 6001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DAY	60.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
90	7056 6064	ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE	EA	3.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
91	MS-1560	ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
92	0416 6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	22.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,840.00
93	0416 6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	39.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 9,360.00
94	0618 6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")	LF	270.00	\$ 5.88	\$ 1,587.60
95	0618 6047	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") (BORE)	LF	390.00	\$ 18.88	\$ 7,363.20
96	0618 6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3")	LF	270.00	\$ 14.68	\$ 3,963.60
97	0618 6054	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	1,130.00	\$ 26.38	\$ 29,809.40
98	0618 6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (4")	LF	65.00	\$ 11.12	\$ 722.80
99	0620 6007	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	LF	1,690.00	\$ 0.98	\$ 1,656.20
100	0620 6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	980.00	\$ 1.01	\$ 989.80
101	0620 6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	135.00	\$ 1.31	\$ 176.85
102	0620 6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	270.00	\$ 1.57	\$ 423.90
103	0624 6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8.00	\$ 862.36	\$ 6,898.88
104	0628 6115	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(N5)AL(E)PS(U)	EA	2.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 9,700.00
105	0680 6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	2.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
106		TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER FOUNDATION	EA	2.00		\$ -
107		TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER	EA	2.00		\$ -
108		TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER CABINET	EA	2.00		\$ -
109		AIR WING	EA	2.00		\$ -
110		LED RDWY LUMINAIRE (.25KW EW)	EA	3.00		\$ -
111		R3-2 (24"x24")	EA	1.00		\$ -
112		R3-5R (30"x36")	EA	1.00		\$ -
113		R3-8L (30"x30")	EA	1.00		\$ -
114		R10-10 (30"x36")	EA	1.00		\$ -
115	0680 6004	REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS	EA	2.00	\$ 4,467.33	\$ 8,934.66
116	0682 6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	12.00	\$ 229.82	\$ 2,757.84
117	0682 6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7.00	\$ 233.76	\$ 1,636.32
118	0682 6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	12.00	\$ 233.59	\$ 2,803.08
119	0682 6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	7.00	\$ 237.13	\$ 1,659.91
120	0682 6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	12.00	\$ 229.81	\$ 2,757.72
121	0682 6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	3.00	\$ 229.14	\$ 687.42
122	0682 6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	11.00	\$ 546.54	\$ 6,011.94
123	0682 6023	BACK PLATE (12") (3 SEC)	EA	9.00	\$ 75.07	\$ 675.63
124	0682 6024	BACK PLATE (12") (4 SEC)	EA	4.00	\$ 90.45	\$ 361.80
125	0682 6025	BACK PLATE (12") (5 SEC)	EA	2.00	\$ 97.55	\$ 195.10
126	0684 6008	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (3 CONDR)	LF	1,055.00	\$ 2.38	\$ 2,510.90
127	0684 6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR)	LF	652.00	\$ 1.39	\$ 906.28
128	0684 6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	2,220.00	\$ 1.33	\$ 2,952.60
129	0684 6049	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (16 AWG) (3 CONDR)	LF	1,181.00	\$ 1.48	\$ 1,747.88
130	0684 6080	TRF SIG CBL (TY C) (14 AWG) (2 CONDR)	LF	1,660.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 2,124.80
131	0684 6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (20 CONDR)	LF	785.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,140.00
132	0686 6026	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM (24")ILSN	EA	1.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 5,450.00
133	0686 6036	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM (32")LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$ 6,955.10	\$ 6,955.10
134	0686 6040	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM (36")LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$ 7,058.28	\$ 7,058.28
135	0686 6046	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM (44")ILSN	EA	1.00	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 8,375.00
136	0686 6048	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)1 ARM (44")LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$ 8,209.67	\$ 8,209.67
137	0687 6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	6.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
138		DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (24 IN)	LF	36.00		\$ -
139	0688 6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	12.00	\$ 884.24	\$ 10,610.88
140	6002 6001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	EA	2.00	\$ 4,751.29	\$ 9,502.58
141	6002 6002	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	EA	5.00	\$ 1,332.86	\$ 6,664.30
142	6002 6003	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	EA	2.00	\$ 654.90	\$ 1,309.80
143	6002 6005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	LF	1,181.00	\$ 2.43	\$ 2,869.83
144		ITERIS EDGE CONNECT CARD	EA	2.00	\$ 2,892.00	\$ 5,784.00
145		ETHERNET CABLE CAT 5 (FOR RADIO)	LF	145.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 580.00
146		TITAN INTEGRATED BROADBAND 2.4/5.8 GHZ RADIO	EA	2.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 4,700.00
147		BROADBAND ANTENNA	EA	2.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 870.00
148		OPTICOM DETECTOR - GTT MODEL 722	EA	4.00	\$ 1,121.00	\$ 4,484.00
149		OPTICOM PHASE SELECTOR - GTT MODEL 764	EA	2.00	\$ 3,529.00	\$ 7,058.00
150		OPTICOM CARD RACK - GTT MODEL 760	EA	2.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 1,230.00
151		OPTICOM CABEL - GTT MODEL 138	LF	489.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,467.00
152		AXIS NETWORK PTZ CAMERA	EA	2.00	\$ 4,418.00	\$ 8,836.00
153		ETHERNET CABEL CAT 6 (FOR PTZ)	LF	145.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 725.00
154		COMNET ETHERNET SWITCH	EA	2.00	\$ 1,373.00	\$ 2,746.00
155		ILSN (LED) (8 S)	EA	5.00	\$ 2,473.00	\$ 12,365.00
156	C-510.5 (1)	8" C-900 PVC WATER LINE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BEDD	LF	500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 37,500.00
157	C-510.5 (1)	6" C-900 PVC WATER LINE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BEDD	LF	63.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,410.00
158	C-511.6 (A)	8" GATE VALVE AND BOX	EA	8.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
159	C-511.6 (A)	6" GATE VALVE AND BOX	EA	2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
160	C-501.6	6" WET CONNECTION	EA	4.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00
161	C-510.5 (1)	18" STEEL CASING, BY AUGER CONSTRUCTION, INCLUDING	LF	70.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00
162	C-510.5 (1)	8" C-900 PVC SANITARY SEWER, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING B	LF	20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
163	C-511.6 (B)	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
164	MS-01061 (1)	CUT, PLUG, AND ABANDON EXISTING WATER LINE	EA	4.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00
165	MS-01061 (2)	REMOVAL OF ABANDONED WATER LINE	LF	110.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00
166	MS-01061 (3)	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING WATER VALVES	EA	5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
167	MS-01061 (4)	GROUT EXISTING 6 IN WATER LINES TO BE ABANDONED	CY	4.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
168	MS-01061 (5)	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING WATER METER	EA	2.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
169	0105 6061	REMOV STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (8"-20")	SY	18.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,080.00
170	210.6	FLEXIBLE BASE	CY	4.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00

350.00	3,850.00	750.00	8,250.00
180.00	900.00	500.00	2,500.00
350.00	700.00	600.00	1,200.00
600.00	600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
140.00	420.00	500.00	1,500.00
100.00	6,000.00	100.00	6,000.00
300.00	900.00	800.00	2,400.00
6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
270.00	5,940.00	300.00	6,600.00
320.00	12,480.00	325.00	12,675.00
38.00	10,260.00	40.00	10,800.00
85.00	33,150.00	90.00	35,100.00
37.00	9,990.00	40.00	10,800.00
90.00	101,700.00	90.00	101,700.00
42.00	2,730.00	45.00	2,925.00
2.00	3,380.00	2.00	3,380.00
2.10	2,058.00	3.00	2,940.00
3.50	472.50	4.00	540.00
4.50	1,215.00	5.00	1,350.00
1,400.00	11,200.00	1,400.00	11,200.00
7,600.00	15,200.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
10,500.00	21,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
3,800.00	7,600.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
5,300.00	10,600.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
13,000.00	26,000.00	13,000.00	26,000.00
300.00	600.00	300.00	600.00
700.00	2,100.00	600.00	1,800.00
375.00	375.00	350.00	350.00
450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00
420.00	420.00	375.00	375.00
450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00
2,100.00	4,200.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
275.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,600.00
275.00	1,925.00	300.00	2,100.00
275.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,600.00
275.00	1,925.00	300.00	2,100.00
275.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,600.00
275.00	825.00	300.00	900.00
275.00	3,025.00	700.00	7,700.00
650.00	5,850.00	100.00	900.00
70.00	280.00	100.00	400.00
85.00	170.00	100.00	200.00
2.15	2,268.25	3.00	3,165.00
3.50	2,282.00	4.00	2,608.00
4.00	8,880.00	4.00	8,880.00
4.50	5,314.50	5.00	5,905.00
1.35	2,241.00	2.00	3,320.00
5.25	4,121.25	6.00	4,710.00
5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
7,200.00	7,200.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
7,800.00	7,800.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
9,000.00	9,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
700.00	4,200.00	700.00	4,200.00
220.00	7,920.00	250.00	9,000.00
875.00	10,500.00	850.00	10,200.00
6,500.00	13,000.00	6,500.00	13,000.00
1,600.00	8,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00
4.25	5,019.25	5.00	5,905.00
3,800.00	7,600.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
7.10	1,029.50	7.00	1,015.00
2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
650.00	1,300.00	600.00	1,200.00
1,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
4,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
1,100.00	2,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
5.25	2,567.25	6.00	2,934.00
5,600.00	11,200.00	5,500.00	11,000.00
8.75	1,268.75	9.00	1,305.00
1,400.00	2,800.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
3,200.00	16,000.00	3,500.00	17,500.00
70.00	35,000.00	125.00	62,500.00
80.00	5,040.00	120.00	7,560.00
1,800.00	14,400.00	2,000.00	16,000.00
1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
1,300.00	5,200.00	7,500.00	30,000.00
400.00	28,000.00	600.00	42,000.00
270.00	5,400.00	200.00	4,000.00
5,600.00	5,600.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
800.00	3,200.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
66.00	7,260.00	25.00	2,750.00
800.00	4,000.00	500.00	2,500.00
1,000.00	4,000.00	850.00	3,400.00
225.00	450.00	850.00	1,700.00
50.00	900.00	25.00	450.00
200.00	800.00	50.00	200.00

JOB NAME: GATTIS SCHOOL ROAD WIDENING IMPROVEMENTS JOB LOCATION: ROUND ROCK, WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS OWNER: CITY OF ROUND ROCK BID DATE: June 27, 2017							
BID TABULATION							
BASE BID				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
BID ITEM	ITEM NO.	SP NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
TOTAL BASE BID (ALL ITEMS):							\$ 1,861,340.18

SMITH		PATIN	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	\$ 1,733,500.45		\$ 1,763,060.00